
LuLanPanda International Trade Company
    Website: www.lulanpanda.com
    Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357(messages only)
    As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly 
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships 
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
    •Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
    •Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
    •Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
    ✓ Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
    ✓ Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
    ✓ End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
    Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain. 
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso HP800 Cone Crusher parts list
Part Number Description Weight Packing
MM0200329 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY,W / ECCENTRIC BUSHING RTD 20574.75kg

1093080074 ADJUSTMENT RING ASSEMBLY 8978.55kg

1093080005 TRAMP RELEASE ASSEMBLY 3166.8kg

1093080077 COUNTERSHAFT ASSEMBLY,OUTER BUSHING GROOVE AT 6:00 O'CLOCK 1473.15kg

MM0218493 PIPING ASSEMBLY, OIL,CRUSHER, ECC RTD, 3"BSP 87.15kg

1093080144 ECCENTRIC ASSEMBLY,STRAIGHT BEVEL GEAR 5510.4kg

1093080001 SOCKET ASSEMBLY 436.8kg

1093080073 HEAD ASSEMBLY 6329.4kg

1093070190 FEED PLATE ASSEMBLY 232.05kg

1093080090 LINER ASSEMBLY,STD FINE IN COARSE BOWL 6837.6kg

1093080008 BOWL ASSEMBLY,STANDARD 10470.6kg

1093070146 HOPPER ASSEMBLY,STD COARSE, MED & FINE LINERS IN COARSE BOWL 1886.85kg

1093080043 TOOLS ASSEMBLY www.LulanPanda.com 354.9kg

MM0234320 ACCESSORIES ASSEMBLY,SAFETY BLOCKS & OIL PRESS. MONITOR ASSY ONLY 63kg

MM0237548 IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY,MADE IN BRAZIL, NO CE, SS, ENGLISH TEXT

1093080159 SHEAVE ASSEMBLY,CRUSHER, 8V-14 GROOVE, P-BUSHING, 40.00"OD 453.6kg

MM0200357 SHEAVE ASSEMBLY,MOTOR, 8V-14 GROOVE, P-BUSHING, 30.00" OD 365.4kg

MM0245163 MONITORING UNIT,SPEED MONITOR ASSY, AC/DC VOLTAGE INPUT 0.73kg

N03225026 V-BELT,14 8V-4000 138.6kg

MM0234315 PACKAGE LUBRICATION SYSTEM,DUAL PUMP, DUPLEX FILTER, 415/50, 25 MICRON 2625kg

1093080197 HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY 89.99kg

MM0235394 VIBRATION SENSOR ASSEMBLY,4-SENSOR ASSY W/O RELAYS,316SS ENCL,TEMP SENSORS 21kg

MM0239125 ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM ASSEMBLY,WITH AC/DC PROX SWITCHES (PHASE I) 1282.05kg

MM0234317 HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT,ORDER DWG-CUSTOMER AUTOMATION,415/3/50,AUSTRALIA 952.35kg

N02125230 FLOWMETER,W/ 3" - 150# RF FLANGES 42kg

MM0242377 ENCLOSURE,316SS ECC RTD TRANSMITTER ENCL.W/ALUM. GLAND PLATE 18.9kg

#NAME? IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY,TAGS, POWER UNIT & PKG LUBE

#NAME? IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY,TAGS, CRUSHER MISC, INSTRUMENTATION

MM0215781 BLOWER,& AIR CLEANER ASSY,3HP(2.2KW),415V/3PH/50HZ 182.7kg

MM0239578 LEVEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY,CAVITY LEVEL SENSOR ASSY (18- 30VDC) 8.29kg

1093085042 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY,SUB ASSEMBLY 19068kg

1048517411 MAIN FRAME LINER 735kg

1038069733 ARM GUARD 159.6kg

1012855885 CLAMP,LINER 1.05kg

1003724071 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X45-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003069061 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M16 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK

1057612407 THRUST BEARING, LOWER 81.9kg

1003724078 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X50-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1074880767 WASHER, SPRING,.669 ID X 1.535 OD X .16" THK X .180 /,.207" HIGH 0.01kg

1070589855 SHIM,THRUST BEARING 6.41kg

1070589850 SHIM,THRUST BEARING 2.84kg

1070589846 SHIM,0.40 MM THRUST BEARING SHIM 0.95kg

1070589848 SHIM,THRUST BEARING 1.58kg

1038018752 GUARD,STATIONARY COUNTERWEIGHT 179.55kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1003721029 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M5X16-8.8-UNPLTD

1003069031 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M5 , SPRING

1079840188 TEMPERATURE SENSOR,RESISTANCE

1002923664 SET SCREW, SOCKET HEAD,10-24UNC-3AX0.500"-ASMEB18.3- ASTMF912-UNPLTD

1004826349 THREADLOCKER,22231, 50ML, LOW STRENGTH 0.11kg

MM0264074 CABLE CLAMP,2220T64 0.01kg

1033785794 MAIN FRAME,MACHINING & SUB-ASSY 18916.8kg

1022139576 BUSHING,FOR EXTERNAL MAIN FRAME PINS 3.68kg

1063518790 RING SEGMENT,SEAL, 50 SHORE "D" DUROMETER PENTATHANE 1.47kg

1018780326 BLOCK,LINER BLOCK 1.47kg

1063916952 FRAME RING,INTERFERENCE FIT 28.98kg

1002098744 PLUG,0.4375"-20, 4 P50N-S

1048517581 FRAME SEAT LINER,SET OF 6 50.4kg

1004590348 ADHESIVE,20252, (ADHESIVE 330 250ML ,ACTIVATOR 7387 4.5OZ) 0.63kg

1005465512 RETAINING RING,5.125"IDX0.072" THK, RS-512

1000927022 SQUARE BAR,M25-ASTMA6M-AISI1020, HR 1.68kg

1012280750 BRACKET 0.42kg

1064668563 BAR,FULCRUM 4.51kg

1093085040 HOSE INSTALLATION,HOSE CLAMP ASSEMBLY

1001863031 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,6.00"-ASMEB16.5-CL150-ASTMA181-GR1 11.45kg

1093085039 MAIN FRAME,SUB-ASSEMBLY 18999.75kg

1033785795 MAIN FRAME,MACHINING 16661.4kg

1068868598 MAIN SHAFT,FINISHED 2338.35kg

1033785796 MAIN FRAME CASTING 17934kg

1000860028 CAST STEEL,.25 -.35%, C GR 100-80, UNALLOYED 0.53kg

103378579600P PATTERN,ASTM 148/148M,MAIN FRAME

1068868597 MAIN SHAFT,FORGING www.LulanPanda.com 2528.4kg

1068868597096 MAIN SHAFT FORGING 2528.4kg

1000927026 SQUARE BAR,40 MM SQ X MISC, AISI 1020, HR MERCHANT QUAL 1.47kg

1063916934 RING 107.1kg

1000915583 FLAT BAR, STEEL,60X120MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 107.1kg

1048517584 SEAT LINER SEGMENT 8.4kg

1000454015 PLATE,0.250"-ASTMB169-UNS C61400-SAE CA614 8.4kg

1000103123 L SHAPE,L2.500X1.500X0.250" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR 0.48kg

1000915173 FLAT BAR, STEEL,10X30MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 4.51kg

1024709120 HOSE TIGHTENER,10-SB-1-R-.687H VERMATIC 0.32kg

1024709122 HOSE TIGHTENER,10-SB-3-R-.687H VERMATIC 1.47kg

1024709124 HOSE TIGHTENER,10-SB-2-R-.687H,VERMATIC 0.53kg

1038069733099 ARM GUARD CASTING

1000109136 CHANNEL,C3X6.0LB/FT, ASTM A36 OR UNS K02600 HR 1.58kg

1000159205 PLATE, STEEL,1.750" X MISC X MISC, ASTM A36, UNS K02600,HR 81.9kg

1000253225 SHEETS,3.00 MM X MISC X MISC, CR, SOFT OPEN HEARTH 6.41kg

1000253175 SHEETS,1.70 MM X MISC X MISC, CR, SOFT OPEN HEARTH 3.57kg

1000253075 SHEETS,0.40 MM X MISC X MISC, CR, SOFT OPEN HEARTH 1.05kg

1000253110 SHEETS,0.75 MM X MISC X MISC, CR, SOFT OPEN HEARTH 1.58kg

MM0228625 PLATE, STEEL,10MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 163.8kg

1000109148 CHANNEL,C5X9.0LB/FT, ASTMA36 OR UNS K02600 HR 14.88kg

1013175003 COVER 0.53kg

1000915177 FLAT BAR, STEEL,10X50MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 0.53kg

1093085029 ADJUSTMENT RING,SUB-ASSEMBLY 7154.7kg

1003056061 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A37-140HV-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003010081 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M36-9-UNPLTD 0.42kg

1002080440 ELBOW,6 C5OX-S 0.11kg

1002065440 T CONNECTION,0.5625"-18-37DEG, M-TO-MALE, O-RING,,6-S50X-S 0.11kg

1044252010 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 8.70"LG, W/2 SWIVEL CPLGS 0.32kg

1044252028 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.375"ID X 11.800"LG, W/1 SWIVEL & 1 FLARE CPLG 0.32kg

1044252037 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"IDX17.1"LG,  W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.32kg

1003069081 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B-36-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003723078 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X50-12.9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1073044088 SPACER

1005413393 RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL,5100-393

1003395717 PIN, SPRING,CLDP6X24MBK

1061876265 CLAMPING RING 1450.05kg

1093070001 CLAMPING CYLINDER 12.29kg

1073044087 SPACER 0.63kg

1003726218 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X220-8.8-UNPLTD 2.31kg

1003056061 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A37-140HV-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1063619555 DUST SHELL,WELDMENT, HP800 149.1kg

1063519865 DUST SEAL,DUST SHELL SEAL 3.04kg

1004590349 GLUE,INSTANT-WELD, HIGH STRENGTH, RAPID BOND, P/N 110 0.63kg

1003723043 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X25-9.8-UNPLTD

1003056031 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7089-12-140HV-UNPLTD

1003069051 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B12-ST-UNPLTD

1094200192 ROLLER ASSEMBLY 2.84kg

1004826371 LOCKING COMPOUND,545, 50ML, 54531 0.11kg

1061877930 ADJUSTMENT RING 6702.15kg

1003801023 GREASE FITTING,R.250" BSP, P/N H1R-1/4-19

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1001559641 PIPE PLUG,0.250" BSPT-HEX C-SUNK HEAD, BS 143-,1952

1086053730 WASHER,140MM OD X 29MM ID X 19MM THK 2.42kg

1003725106 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X70-8.8-UNPLTD 0.32kg

1054440226 MAIN FRAME PIN 26.36kg

1010212943 MOUNTING ADAPTER,WELDMENT 72.45kg

1021458711 ROLLER BRACKET 28.35kg

1003395862 PIN, SPRING,CLDP8X16MBK

1003069071 WASHER, LOCK,DIN 127 P1, M24 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK

1003345548 STRAIGHT PIN,M40 DIA X 120, CLASS 5.8 UNALLOYED, NON-HARDENED 1.37kg

1003801070 GREASE FITTING,1669-B

1001502102 ADAPTER,1/4X1/4F3HG 0.11kg

1055490019 MOUNTING PLATE,USED TO MOUNT SKF ACCELEROMETERS 1.68kg

1001504322 BUSHING, OUTSIDE HEAD,0.250X0.125"NPT -CL150-ASMEB16.14- ASTMA197-UNPLTD

1061877931 ADJUSTMENT RING CASTING 7894.95kg

1000860028 CAST STEEL,.25 -.35%, C GR 100-80, UNALLOYED 7894.95kg

106187792900P PATTERN,ASTM 148/148M,ADJUSTMENT RING

1000160140 PLATE, STEEL,0.750"-ASTMA6-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 2.42kg

1000944375 ROUND BAR, STEEL,110MM-ASTMA6M-AISI4340, HR, ANNEALED 35.7kg

1000915380 FLAT BAR,25X60MM-ASTMA6M-AISIM1020, HOT ROLLED, MERCH QUAL 1.26kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 45.15kg

1000960050 PLATE, STEEL,16MM-ASTMA6M 18.9kg

1000960050 PLATE, STEEL,16MM-ASTMA6M 18.9kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 5.04kg

1000960080 PLATE, STEEL,30MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 23.1kg

01-101004 PLATE, STEEL,0.500"-ASTMA6-ASTMA36, HR 0.48kg

1061876260099 CASTING,CLAMP RING

1028562704 CYLINDER,WELDMENT 6.83kg

1054913225 PISTON,CLAMPING CYLINDER 5.04kg

1063192465 PISTON WEAR RING,3" OD, 0.120"/0.125" THK, 0.375" WIDE

1007255090 SEAL, PISTON,2.500"ID X 3.000"OD X 0.250"THK, OIL, POLYPAK +

1063900100 RING, BACKUP,CLAMPING CYLINDER MODULAR BACKUP

1005405315 RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL,N5000-315

1028562703 CLAMPING CYLINDER 5.78kg

1022880008 CAP,CYLINDER, CLAMPING CYL 1.05kg

1000553445 TUBING,5.250"OD X 2.750"ID XMISC, ASTM A519 CD SML MECH 7.61kg

1000231275 ROUND BAR, STEEL,M110-ASTMA6M-AISI 12L14, COLD FIN, OPEN HEARTH 1.99kg

1000231271 ROUND BAR, STEEL,M85-ASTMA6M-AISI 12L14, COLD FIN, OPEN HEARTH 6.93kg

1000502055 PIPE,1 1/2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 169.05kg

1000960002 PLATE, STEEL,5MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 139.65kg

1000903027 ANGLE BAR,L25X25X3MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M 9.24kg

1068740091 SHAFT ROLLER 1.58kg

1066211762 ROLLER 1.16kg

1073044968 BUSHING,1.501/1.499"IDX1.878/1.877"ODX2.005/1.9,95"LG 0.32kg

1057107702 THRUST PLATE 0.11kg

1003721529 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M5X16-9.8-UNPLTD

1003069036 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B-6-UNPLTD

1003801025 GREASE FITTING,0.125" BSP, 90 DEG, 1301156

1000133062 ROUND BAR, STEEL,3.000"-ASTMA6-AISI1141, HOT ROLLED 5.78kg

1000932172 ROUND BAR, STEEL,90MM-ASTMA6M-AISI1018/20, HOT ROLLED, SBQ 2.62kg

1000932166 ROUND BAR, STEEL,60MM-ASTMA6M-AISI1018/20, HOT ROLLED, SBQ 0.11kg

1093070045 TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 224.7kg

1003010111 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M80X6-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-GRADE PER "INFO"-UNPLTD 3.36kg

1086204802 WASHER, SPHERICAL,150MM OD X 83MM ID X 43.1MM THK 2.1kg

1086073130 WASHER,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 2.62kg

1093085016 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR,ASSY, 2.5 GAL - STD, #24 SAE PORT - 3000 PSI 37.8kg

1002077195 UNION,24 F5OHAO-S www.LulanPanda.com 0.53kg

1066058951 CLEVIS PIN,WELDMENT, TRAMP RELEASE CYL 71.09kg

1054268776 CLEVIS PIN,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 9.13kg

1003070871 PIN, COTTER, EXTENDED PRONG,0.250X4.000"-ASMEB18.8.1-ST-UNPLTD

1003723571 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M14X45-9.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1057953051 INSERT PIN,RELEASE CYLINDER

1021440876 BRACKET,CYLINDER, TRAMP RELEASE 0.42kg

1003723043 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X25-9.8-UNPLTD

1003056031 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7089-12-140HV-UNPLTD

1003069051 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B12-ST-UNPLTD

1003010051 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M12-9-UNPLTD

1021440877 BRACKET,ACCUMULATOR, TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 1.68kg

703401956100 THREADLOCKER,24241, 250ML, MEDIUM STRENGTH 0.32kg

1003723057 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X35-8.8-UNPLTD

1019891332 PROTECTIVE BELLOWS,165MM ID X 216MM OD X 335MM LG 0.63kg

1024561921 FASTENING STRAP,MOUNTING STRAP, TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 1.05kg

1004826371 LOCKING COMPOUND,545, 50ML, 54531 LOCTITE 0.11kg

1004895640 LOCKING COMPOUND,REGULAR GRADE, NS-160, 1LB CAN BOSTIK, TM: NEVER-SEEZ 0.63kg

1093075001 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 137.87kg

1093075008 ROD ASSEMBLY 62.16kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1037711921 CYLINDER GLAND,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER HEAD 20.27kg

1063902240 STOP TUBE 1.78kg

1063192810 PISTON WEAR RING,8.00"OD X 0.125" X-SECTION X 0.50"W 0.11kg

1063912242 RING, BACKUP,7.00"ID X 8.00"OD X 50"THK 0.11kg

1007258600 U-SEAL,7.000"X8.000"X0.550",  50007000

1035713195 O-RING,AS568-266-7.984X0.139"-NBR90

1035713073 O-RING,AS568-443-7.475X0.275"-NBR90

1086109906 RING, BACKUP,191.11X5.99MM, 180443N0300 0.53kg

1063192525 WEAR RING,4650WN125-03750-0500

1063902329 RING, BACKUP,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 0.11kg

1007256412 U-SEAL,3.500X4.250X0.375",  37503500-375B 0.11kg

1063583771 ROD WIPER,3.500"ID X 4.125"OD X .312"H, P/N 110-,058 0.11kg

1028563442 CYLINDER,MACHINING, TRAMP RELEASE CYL 61.95kg

1022880037 CYLINDER BASE,TRAMP RELEASE CYL 36.54kg

1056159935 BLOCK,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 20.48kg

1028563440 CYLINDER,TRAMP RELEASE 65.94kg

1014436789 BLOCK,ACCUMULATOR BLOCK (TRAMP RELEASE CYL) 18.06kg

1000584892 TUBE, SEAMLESS,240X190MM-ASTMA519-A513-TYPE 5, DOM 19.64kg

1000927031 SQUARE BAR,70MM-ASTMA6M-AISI1020, SBQ 3.26kg

1000960130 PLATE, STEEL,80MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 40.74kg

1000932181 ROUND BAR, STEEL,M170-ASTMA6M-AISI1018-20, HOT ROLLED, SBQ 26.25kg

1065634361 PISTON ROD,TRAMP RELEASE CYLINDER 43.26kg

1054915521 PISTON 22.05kg

1004826361 THREADLOCKER,262, MEDIUM/HIGH STRENGTH LOCTITE

1000240078 ROUND BAR,4.000"DIA XMISC, AISI 4140-42,TRND GRND&PLSH,RYCROME OR EQUIV 45.36kg

1000897360 ROUND BAR,M215 DIA X MISC, DUCTILE IRON, SOLID 65-45-12 34.65kg

1000583638 TUBE, SEAMLESS,110X86MM-ASTMA519-A513-TYPE 5, DOM 2.69kg

1000244506 ROUND BAR, STEEL,6.000"-ASTMA6-AISI 4140-42 HT TRTD RYCROME 3.89kg

1079142722 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR,2.5 GAL, #24 SAE PORT, P/N 2.5-100-6- CW,OILAIR 38.22kg

1000244466 ROUND BAR, STEEL,3.250"-ASTMA6-AISI4140, HT TRTD RYCROME 4.11kg

1000428077 ROUND BAR, BRASS,0.375"-ASTMB16-C3600 1.05kg

1000915008 FLAT BAR, STEEL,6X40MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 1.05kg

1027471713 COVER,COUNTERSHAFT BOX COVER 27.2kg

1045376433 COUNTERSHAFT BOX 804.3kg

1022066795 COUNTERSHAFT BUSHING,MACHINING 35.7kg

1036831550 PINION,CONIFLEXED 224.7kg

1038069629 COUNTERSHAFT BOX GUARD 80.01kg

1062807444 OIL FLINGER 22.05kg

1068636577 COUNTERSHAFT 253.05kg

1003069081 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B-36-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003396261 PIN, SPRING,CLDP16X36MBK

1003723057 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X35-8.8-UNPLTD

1003069051 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B12-ST-UNPLTD

1004826405 SEALANT,732 WHITE, 10.1OZ 0.42kg

1063085321 RING, PISTON,SEE DWG. 0.42kg

1035718180 O-RING,21.20"ID X 22.45"OD X .625"THK, 60-70 DUROMETER 0.53kg

1003726155 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X120-8.8-UNPLTD 1.37kg

1038069628 COUNTERSHAFT BOX GUARD 23.52kg

1063193001 PISTON WEAR RING,1.5"W X 21.907" BORE, P/N GP2H21907- C320 0.32kg

1001558643 PLUG, SQUARE HEAD SOLID,0.500"NPT-CL300-ASMEB16.14- ASTMA197-UNPLTD 0.11kg

MM0251850 TRANSMITTER ASSEMBLY,FOR SENSING SURFACE3 TEMPERATURE 1.37kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 28.35kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 1.05kg

1045376430099 COUNTERSHAFT BOX CASTING 803.25kg

1022066795099 CASTING,BRONZE CASTING, HP800 COUNTERSHAFT BUSHING 35.7kg

1036831550099 CASTING,PINION CASTING 208.95kg

1000861160 CAST STEEL,ALLOY, ASTMA148, SAE 8620 GR 80-50 0.53kg

103683155000P PATTERN,PINION

1038069629099 GUARD CASTING,COUNTERSHAFT BOX 63kg

1000841310 NI-HARD CAST IRON,ASTMA532-CL 1A, MODIF., NI-HARD TYPE N, WHITE IRON 63kg

103806962900P PATTERN,HP800 COUNTERSHAFT BOX GUARD CASTING

1000932195 ROUND BAR, STEEL,M360-ASTMA6-AISI1018/20, HOT ROLLED, SPC Q 22.05kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 3.26kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 3.26kg

1000960050 PLATE, STEEL,16MM-ASTMA6M 10.61kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 6.41kg

MM0250345 MONITORING UNIT,U25176 0.21kg

1079844031 CABLE,5 METER LONG W / CONNECTOR, P/N L33126 0.21kg

1079844025 TEMPERATURE PROBE,NOM LGTH 100 MM, P/N TT1050 0.11kg

1079844029 ADAPTER,E30024 0.11kg

MM0302509 SOCKET CABLE,EVC087 0.63kg

1079844032 PROTECTION COVER,RTD MONITOR COVER, P/N E30006

1079844027 CABLE CLAMP,MOUNTING, P/N E10077 0.11kg

1001552384 NIPPLE,LONG RH, .75" BSP X 2.00", BLK WRGHT STL, STD

1001552395 NIPPLE,LONG RH, .75" BSP X 8.0", SCHEDULE 40 0.32kg

1001535612 ELBOW,0.75"-BSP-FEM PIPE-90DEG-ASMEB16.3-,150PSI 0.11kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1003069066 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M20 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MEDIUM BLACK

1044254099 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.75"IDX33.9"LG  W/1 SLD BSPT ML & 1 BSPT FML SWIVEL 1.47kg

1019703805 U-BOLT,M10 FOR 3.0". PIPE 0.21kg

1019704439 U-BOLT,M16X2-6G X 3.74"THD, 9.50"LG X 7.374" C TO C 0.84kg

MM0201689 PIPE ASSEMBLY,W / BSP COUPLINGS 39.9kg

MM0201688 PIPE ASSEMBLY,W / BSP COUPLINGS 33.6kg

1013225894 BRACKET,12 X 50 X 535 MM 3.15kg

1012389526 BRACKET,ANGLE BRACKET 2.31kg

1013227280 BRACKET 2.21kg

1003010046 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M10X1.5-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-9-UNPLTD

1003069046 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M10 NOM DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK +

1003010061 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M16-9-UNPLTD

7001633016 WASHER, LOCK,NL16

1003723571 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M14X45-9.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003010056 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M14X2-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-9-UNPLTD

1003069056 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M14 NOM BOLT DIA

1003056034 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7089-14-200HV-A3A

N05227165 FITTING,E30018 0.11kg

1004501078 GASKET,6", V-12

1004501053 GASKET,3.000", V-7

1003724078 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X50-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003069061 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M16 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK

1003724613 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X77-8.8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1003010066 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M20X2.5-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1004826348 PIPE SEALANT,LOCTITE 592-31 0.11kg

1000932037 ROUND BAR,M10 DIA X MISC, AISI 1015/20

1000932043 ROUND BAR,16 MM DIA X MISC, AISI 1015/20 & M1015/20 HR 1.05kg

1000502095 PIPE,6.000X0.258"-ASTMA53-SCH40

1001863031 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,6.00"-ASMEB16.5-CL150-ASTMA181-GR1 11.45kg

1001520123 COUPLING,0.50"-BSP X 39MM-BS143-STL-CL150- UNPLTD

1001839027 JOINT,LAP, STUB END, 3.00"-ASTMB16.9- A243-SCH40 0.53kg

1001860327 FLANGE WELDING,LAP JOINT, 3.00"- ASMEB16.5-A181-CL1- 150PSI 3.78kg

1000502070 PIPE,3"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 0.53kg

1001816292 ELBOW,3.00"-90DEG-WELDING-ASMEB16.9- ASTMA234 3.15kg

1000502070 PIPE,3"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 0.53kg

1001844135 TEE,3.00X3.00X1.00"-NPT-ASMEB16.9- ASTMA234 0.53kg

1001863027 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,3.00"-ASMEB16.5-ASTMA181-GR1-,150PSI-UNPLTD 5.46kg

N02440700 COUPLING,3/4 IN. FEMALE TO 3/4 IN. FEMALE, BRITISH BSP

N02440701 COUPLING,1/4 IN. FEMALE TO 1/4 IN. FEMALE, BRITISH BSP

1000915231 FLAT BAR, STEEL,12X50MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 3.15kg

1000903123 ANGLE BAR,L60X60X10MM-ASTMA6M- ASTMA36M 2.31kg

1000960040 PLATE, STEEL,12MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 2.21kg

1093085002 ECCENTRIC,SUB-ASSEMBLY 3266.55kg

1093085022 COUNTERWEIGHT,SUB-ASSEMBLY 2365.65kg 1708mm * 1708mm * 551mm

1031143668 ECCENTRIC 2258.55kg

1022075464 ECCENTRIC BUSHING www.LulanPanda.com 246.75kg 560mm * 560mm * 785mm

1057612405 THRUST BEARING 97.65kg

1003724078 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X50-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1074880767 WASHER, SPRING,.669 ID X 1.535 OD X .16" THK X .180 /,.207" HIGH

1036831570 BEVEL GEAR,CONIFLEXED GEAR 568.05kg

1003725683 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X160-8.8-UNPLTD 1.16kg

1003058830 LOCK WASHER,DIN127-B30-FST-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003344192 STRAIGHT PIN,M20 DIA X 50, CLASS 5.8 UNALLOYED, NON-HARDENED 0.11kg

1095059960 LOCKING AGENT,9505 9960 (2.8 KG) 3.04kg

1004826354 THREADLOCKER,27131,  50ML, HIGH STRENGTH 0.11kg

1003725655 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X120-8.8-UNPLTD 0.95kg

1031143665099 ECCENTRIC CASTING www.LulanPanda.com 2374.05kg

1000852825 CAST IRON,NORDBERG "NB", ASTM CLASS 45C 1.05kg

103114366500P PATTERN,ECCENTRIC

1022075464099 ECCENTRIC BUSHING CASTING 246.75kg

1057612405099 THRUST BEARING,CASTING

1000830667 BRONZE,ASTM B30, B584, UNS C93800, GRADE 93.45kg

105761240500P PATTERN,78-7-15,HP800 THRUST BEARING CASTING

1036831570096 GEAR FORGING,CONIFLEXED GEAR 568.05kg

1000885072 FORGING STEEL,FORGED STEEL SAE4340 1.05kg

1086428470 COUNTERWEIGHT 2025.45kg 1710mm * 1710mm * 550mm

1063917765 COUNTERWEIGHT LINER 340.2kg

1063518530 RING, SEAL,SEGMENT www.LulanPanda.com 1.47kg

1063518785 RING SEGMENT,SEAL 1.47kg

1004590348 ADHESIVE,20252, (ADHESIVE 330 250ML  ,ACTIVATOR 7387 4.5OZ) 0.63kg

1004826405 SEALANT,732 WHITE, 10.1OZ 0.42kg

1003724557 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X35-8.8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1004826354 THREADLOCKER,27131,  50ML, HIGH STRENGTH 0.11kg

1086428470099 COUNTERWEIGHT CASTING,HP800 COUNTERWEIGHT 1076.36kg

1000419200 LEAD,ASTM B29, PIG LEAD, 99.94% PB

1000860017 CAST STEEL,0.25-0.35% C, GR 70-36, UNALLOYED 0.53kg

108642847000P PATTERN,ASTM A148/A148M,HP800 ECCENTRIC

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1000965050 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE,16MM-ASTMA6M-AR400 109.2kg

1000965050 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE,16MM-ASTMA6M-AR400 231kg

MM0377355 SUBASSEMBLY,SOCKET 228.9kg

1048724025 SOCKET LINER 222.6kg

1003725634 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X90-8.8-UNPLTD 0.73kg

1003069076 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-30-ST-UNPLTD

1073817098 SOCKET www.LulanPanda.com 233.1kg

1003344772 STRAIGHT PIN,M30 DIA X 80 LG, CLASS 5.8, NON- HARDENED 0.53kg

1073817096099 CASTING,SOCKET 227.85kg

1000861002 CAST STEEL,ALLOY, SAE 4140 ASTM A148 GR 105-85 0.53kg

107381709600P PATTERN,SOCKET

1042472605 HEAD,MACHINING 5651.1kg

1057612434 HEAD BALL 261.45kg

1003344787 PIN, PARALLEL,ISO2338-30M6X90-ST-UNPLTD 0.53kg

1022147723 HEAD BUSHING, LOWER 322.35kg

1022147711 HEAD BUSHING, UPPER 85.05kg

1063518520 RING, SEAL,SEGMENT 0.95kg

1004590348 ADHESIVE,20252, (ADHESIVE 330 250ML  ,ACTIVATOR 7387 4.5OZ) 0.63kg

MM0376459 KEY,BUSHING 1.26kg

1019142304 BOLT,M12 X 40MM, DRILLED HEAD, 2MM HOLE

1003069051 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B12-ST-UNPLTD

MM0360539 WIRE,16GA X 24"LG www.LulanPanda.com

1086041467 WASHER,HEAD BUSHING 0.11kg

1003724239 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X280-8.8-UNPLTD 0.53kg

1003784058 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,M16 X 40MM, ANSI B18.2.3.1M, ISO4014, CLASS 10.9 0.11kg

1004826354 THREADLOCKER,27131,  50ML, HIGH STRENGTH 0.11kg

1003069061 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M16 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK

1042472608 HEAD CASTING 6475.35kg

1000860019 CAST STEEL,.25 -.35% C, GR 85-50, UNALLOYED 1.05kg

104247260500P PATTERN,ASTM A148/A148M,HEAD

1000964760 PLATE, STEEL,140MM-ASTMA6M-AISI4340, HR, ANNEALED 261.45kg

1022147723099 BUSHING CASTING,LOWER HEAD

1022147711099 BUSHING CASTING,UPPER HEAD 94.5kg

102214771100P PATTERN,HEAD BUSHING - UPPER

1000927030 SQUARE BAR,M60-ASTMA6M-AISI1020, SBQ 1.26kg

1003713064 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X40-8.8-UNPLTD

1008009900 WIRE,0.051", STAINLESS STEEL, 8860K65 MCMASTER-CARR 0.53kg

1000144440 ROUND BAR, STEEL,1.625"-ASTMA6-AISI4140, HR, ANNEALED 1.05kg

1019559608 BOLT, LOCK 145.95kg

1055981161 FEED PLATE 86.1kg

1004826405 SEALANT,732 WHITE, 10.1OZ 0.42kg

1003727683 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M56X160-8.8-UNPLTD 4.62kg

1003069096 WASHER, LOCK,DIN 127, M56 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK + 0.21kg

1019559608096 FORGING,LOCKING BOLT 243.81kg

1055981161099 FEED PLATE,CASTING

1003386320 PIN, SPRING, SLOTTED, HEAVY DUTY,ISO8752-20X70-ST-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1000861500 CAST STEEL,AUSTENITIC MANGANESE STEEL 1.05kg

105598116100P PATTERN,FEED PLATE

1048314346 BOWL LINER,STD F(For use with Standard Bowl #20055033) 3068.1kg

1050143849 MANTLE,EF,F,C,EC,STD 3228.75kg 1923mm * 1923mm * 1021mm

1086343192 WEDGE 9.03kg

1056839405 LOCK PLATE 2.31kg

1019584408 BOLT, SQUARE HEAD,M56 X 5.5-6G X 140 MM LG, 110 MM MIN. THD 5.67kg

1051490900 NUT, SPHERICAL,M56 X 5.500LG 1.37kg

1003075440 PIN, SPLIT,ISO1234-6X80-ST-UNPLTD

1095059940 BACKING COMPOUND,WF ULTRA PERFORMANCE, 22LB, P/N 241-22PM 11.55kg

1004590540 INSULATION,UNFACED,15"W  X 3.50"THK 0.53kg

1063915673 TORCH RING 24.15kg 465mm * 465mm * 155mm

1048314346099 BOWL LINER CASTING,STD FINE FOR COARSE BOWL 3068.1kg

1000861500 CAST STEEL,AUSTENITIC MANGANESE STEEL, HEAT TREATED, XT510 1.05kg

104831434600P PATTERN,BOWL LINER CSTG, STD FINE FOR COARSE BOWL

1050143849099 MANTLE CASTING,STD

1000861500 CAST STEEL,AUSTENITIC MANGANESE STEEL 1.05kg

105014384900P PATTERN,MANTLE CSTG, STANDARD

1086343192099 WEDGE CASTING

1000861160 CAST STEEL,ALLOY, ASTMA148, SAE 8620 GR 80-50 0.53kg

108634319200P PATTERN,WEDGE CASTING

1000958070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 2.1kg

1000927034 SQUARE BAR,100MM-ASTMA6M-AISI1020, HR, SBQ 5.67kg

1003010096 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M56-9-UNPLTD 1.47kg

1063915673099 CASTING,TORCH RING 24.15kg

1000860017 CAST STEEL,0.25-0.35% C, GR 70-36, UNALLOYED 0.53kg

106391567300P PATTERN,ASTM A148/A148M,TORCH RING

1020055033 BOWL,STANDARD, HP800, PHASE 1 9152.85kg

1022819251 ADJUSTMENT CAP 1316.7kg

1057951834 PLUG 2.1kg

1003724641 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X100-8.8-UNPLTD 0.32kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1003069066 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M20 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MEDIUM BLACK

1003056043 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A21-140HV-UNPLTD

1003725620 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X80-8.8-UNPLTD 0.73kg

1003069076 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-30-ST-UNPLTD

1057102051 RETAINER,BOLT RETAINER, STD & SH HD LINER ASSEMBLIES 2.52kg

1020055033099 BOWL CASTING,STANDARD 12198.9kg

1000860020 CAST STEEL,.25 -.35% C, GR 90-60, UNALLOYED 0.53kg

102005503300P PATTERN,ASTM A148/A148M,STANDARD BOWL

1000932170 ROUND BAR, STEEL,M80-ASTMA6-AISI1018/20, HOT ROLLED, SPC Q 3.15kg

1000960080 PLATE, STEEL,30MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 2.42kg

1044180362 HOPPER,COARSE BOWL,STD COARSE,MED.,FINE BOWL LINERS 1305.15kg

1026187498 FEED CONE,STD FINE , MED & COARSE LINER IN COARSE BOWL 619.19kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 378kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 88.2kg

1000960080 PLATE, STEEL,30MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.67kg

1000960060 PLATE, STEEL,20MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT ROLLED 778.05kg

1000960080 PLATE, STEEL,30MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 578.55kg

1000915382 FLAT BAR, STEEL,25X80MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR 0.08kg

1067271620 JACKSCREW,FOR SOCKET 1.05kg

1003183924 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING,DIN580-M24-C15E-UNPLTD 0.73kg

1067272630 JACKSCREW,PULL / JACKSCREW FOR COUNTERSHAFT 2.21kg

704102157500 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING,DIN580-M10-C15E-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003183916 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M16-C15E-UNPLTD 0.32kg

1003183920 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M20-C15E-UNPLTD 0.53kg

1003183930 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING,DIN580-M30-C15E-UNPLTD 1.78kg

704102171000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING,DIN580-M36-C15E-UNPLTD 2.84kg

1003183956 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M56-C15E-UNPLTD 9.24kg

1003056028 WASHER,DIN125-10.5-140HV-BLACK

1003056037 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A17-140HV-UNPLTD

1003056043 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A21-140HV-UNPLTD

1003056055 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A31-140HV-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003056061 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A37-140HV-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1094290423 CHARGING AND GAUGING ASSEMBLY,ACCUMULATOR INFLATION CHECKER 1.37kg

1003183948 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M48-C15E-UNPLTD 6.72kg

1080960089 LIFTING TOOL,BOWL LIFTING PIN 7.04kg

1003724711 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X200-8.8-UNPLTD 0.53kg

1080960090 HEAD LIFTING PLATE 43.37kg

1003724634 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X90-8.8-UNPLTD 0.32kg

1015696757 SUPPORT,MAIN SHAFT, 0.630"W X 26.77"LG 17.01kg

1003724063 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,M16X2X35-ANSIB18.2.3.1M-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003725641 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X100-8.8-UNPLTD 0.84kg

1087229033 WRENCH,LOCKNUT 192.15kg

1003724669 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X140-8.8-UNPLTD 0.42kg

1080960123 RING, LIFTING,ECCENTRIC 105kg

1003056049 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A25-140HV-UNPLTD

1003056068 WASHER,DIN125-50-140HV-UNPLATED 0.42kg

1003056069 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A58-140HV-UNPLTD 0.42kg

1003056031 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7089-12-140HV-UNPLTD

1003183912 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M12-C15E-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1003725683 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X160-8.8-UNPLTD 1.16kg

1003726225 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X240-8.8-UNPLTD 2.31kg

1035703430 SEAL,DYNASEAL, APPROX 1" I.D. CAPSULATED IN METAL RING

1004095128 CAP,DUST CAP

1007016455 GAUGE, PRESSURE,0-3000PSI, P/N SPG-3000-S

1094290424 HOSE ASSEMBLY,FOR CHARGING & GAUGING ASM

1004095126 VALVE,TANK, P/N CG-3005

1004095127 VALVE,BLEEDER, P/N CG-3009

1004095129 ADAPTER,CHARGING ADAPTOR FOR MP'S TOP REPAIRABLE ACC + 0.32kg

1000932178 ROUND BAR, STEEL,140MM-ASTMA6M-AISI1018/20, HOT ROLLED, SBQ 1.05kg

1000960130 PLATE, STEEL,80MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 46.52kg

1000960130 PLATE, STEEL,80MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 171.15kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 21kg

1003344802 STRAIGHT PIN,M30 DIA X 100, CLASS 5.8 UNALLOYED, NON-HARDENED 0.63kg

1000960120 PLATE, STEEL,60MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 105kg

1018780322 SAFETY BLOCK,WITH HANDLE & DECAL 6.3kg

MM0201782 PRESSURE SENSOR,PRESSURE TRANSDUCER ASSY W/BSP PORT 1.05kg

1001552330 NIPPLE,LONG RH, .25" BSP X 2.00", BLK WRGHT STL, STD

1001575171 TEE,0.250X0.250X0.250"-BSP-F-ASMEB16.3-,150PSI 0.53kg

N02480854 GAUGE, PRESSURE,20S-100-BSP-B-GF 0.21kg

1004821528 PAINT, BEIGE,1 QT CAN, PER SPEC 11004821512 + 1.26kg

1004810822 GREASE,MOLYKOTE 321R, 10 OZ SPRAY CAN 0.53kg

N07503100 GREASE,80878, MOLY GRADE ANTI-SEIZE M42- B, 42 LB PAIL 23kg

1000103586 L SHAPE,L5.000X5.000X0.750" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1042022789 HANDLE 0.21kg

1029300159 DECAL,INSTRUCTON DECAL FOR SAFETY BLOCKS (ENGLISH)

7000109010 ROUND BAR,EN10060-10-EN10025-S185

MM0201781 PRESSURE SENSOR,W / BSP CONNECTORS IFM EFECTOR P/N 3024 0.32kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



MM0302509 SOCKET CABLE,EVC087,IFM ELECTRONIC 0.63kg

1079844032 PROTECTION COVER,RTD MONITOR COVER, P/N E30006 IMF EFECTOR INC

1079844027 CABLE CLAMP,MOUNTING, P/N E10077 IFM EFECTOR INC 0.11kg

MM0237549 NAME PLATE,CRUSHER - ENGLISH - MADE IN BRAZIL - NO CE - SS

1029300186 STICKER, LOGO,METSO MARK 0.11kg

MM0237550 WARNING PLATE,WARNING - READ INSTRUCTIONS - ENGLISH - SS

MM0237551 WARNING PLATE,WARNING - DO NOT PLACE FEET OR - ENGLISH - SS

1056372827 INSTRUCTION PLATE,COUNTERSHAFT ROTATION (ENGLISH TEXT)

1003130566 SCREW, DRIVE, ROUND HEAD,#6X0.375-ASMEB18.6.4-TYPE U-ZINC CHROMATE PL

1029300222 DECAL,DANGER ACCUMULATOR DECAL (ENGLISH TEXT)

1029300158 DECAL,LIFTING, DO NOT LIFT... (ENGLISH TEXT)

1029300184 DECAL,ACCENT STRIPE 0.11kg

1029300181 STICKER, LOGO,NORDBERG HP800 DECAL, APPLY TO DUST SHELL 0.11kg

1056372942 PATENT PLATE,ENGLISH TEXT 0.32kg

MM0237553 WARNING PLATE,WARNING - ENGLISH - DO NOT LOOK INTO CAVITY - SS

1029300219 DECAL,RESPIRATOR WARNING DECAL (ENGLISH)+ SEE INFO

MM0237554 DANGER PLATE,CAUTION: BEFORE CONNECT TO CRUSHER...(ENGLISH)SS

1087167202 ROPE, STEEL,7X7, 0.09375", 3461T45 0.42kg

1072984001 SLEEVE,OVAL, .09"DIA, TYPE 304 STN STL, P/N 3755T14,MCMASTER-CARR

1093085025 SHEAVE ASSEMBLY,CRUSHER, 14 GROOVE "P" TYPE BUSHING 656.25kg

1047010254 SHAFT KEY,SHEAVE KEY 1.47kg

1002925694 SET SCREW, SOCKET HEAD,0.625"-11UNC-3AX1.000"-ASMEB18.3- RC45-53-UNPLTD

1059239556 SHEAVE,8V-BELTS, 14 GROOVES, 1016.0MM (40.00") DIA 593.88kg

1073057612 BUSHING,SHEAVE, TYPE QD-P, BORED FOR 150MMD SHAFT 43.05kg

1002325806 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,1.000"-8UNC2AX9.500"-ASMEB18.2.1-GR,5-UNPLTD 0.95kg

1003064500
WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, REGULA1.000"-ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-

46-,UNPLTD

1002782849 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,0.375"-16UNC-3AX3.250"-ASMEB18.3-

1073049416 BUSHING,SHEAVE, TYPE QD-P W/ MIN BORE 57.75kg

1000291338 KEY BAR,M20 X 36 X MISC, ASTM A108, AISI 1018 CF 1.47kg

1059239554 SHEAVE,WITHOUT "P" BUSHING, 30.0"OD 8V/14 GRVS 307.65kg

MM0200358 BUSHING,SHEAVE "P" BUSHING FOR 150.00"DIA SHAFT 57.75kg

1002325806 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,1.000"-8UNC2AX9.500"-ASMEB18.2.1-GR,5-UNPLTD 0.95kg

1003064500
WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, REGULA1.000"-ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-

46-,UNPLTD

1073049416 BUSHING,SHEAVE, TYPE QD-P W/ MIN BORE 57.75kg

1079156680 OIL TANK,275 GALLON 840kg

1027361096 COVER,OIL TANK 69.3kg

1076406400 GASKET,OIL TANK COVER, P/N 4100-3/16", 36" LONG 0.11kg

1076414095 GASKET,OIL TANK COVER, LOCATION "C", LEG,.531"LG,70" LONG 0.53kg

1076085408 OIL STRAINER 15.33kg

1047520531 LATCH,P/N AH-35RS RUBBER HOOD FASTENER W/ZINC HINGE + 0.11kg

1035682102 GASKET,INSPECTION COVER 0.95kg

MM0203455 BASE,SKID BASE FOR PACKAGE LUBE SYSTEM 987kg

MM0235502 PUMP AND MOTOR,PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY 282.45kg

N02445120 TRANSFER VALVE,J6CBSS48BSX 80.85kg

N02123138 BUTTERFLY VALVE,30-713/4" 6.41kg

1054608052 TEMPERATURE PIPE,WELDMENT 39.06kg

MM0249211 TRANSMITTER ASSEMBLY,U25178 (SET STD TR2432) 0.84kg

1003894084 FILTER ELEMENT,S/B MM0297258 1.58kg

MM0201213 FILTER VESSEL,WATER COOLED LUBE SYSTEM 171.15kg

N02482861 RELIEF VALVE,VJF-8RSP/HS/XS 16.28kg

1007030867 OIL GAUGE,OIL LEVEL GAUGE, ALUMINUM, BUNA N SEALS 0.84kg

1031512306 IMMERSION HEATER,OIL, 4KW/415V/3PH, P/N MTO-360VWEZ 5.67kg

N02125711 AIR BREATHER,MODEL NO. SF6710, 2000 PSI, 25 MICRON FILTER 1.26kg

1046050024 TEMPERATURE PROBE,0.500"-NPSM, 50W0250ST260S 0.21kg

1007051008 THERMOMETER,30EI60R040XCSCYPD  Rg0/200F&-10/90C 0.16kg

N02123137 VALVE, BALL,2BVL2024B 1.47kg

N02125134 GAUGE, PRESSURE,SPG063-0300-03-S-N04 0.21kg

N02482862 RELAY VALVE,VJF-8RSP/HS/WS 16.28kg

N02154802 HEAT EXCHANGER,ITT P/ N HCF-B-06048 51.87kg

1012889262 SUPPORT,COOLER 28.98kg

1001604586 VALVE, CHECK,3" FLANGED HORZ SWING VALVE 23.73kg

N02482860 STRAINER,65303 3.26kg

1001535579 ELBOW,1.500"NPT-90DEG-CL150-ASMEB16.3- ASTMA197-UNPLTD 0.63kg

17-107-529-802 LEVEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY,N.O. SWITCH AND ACCESSORIES 0.42kg

MM0226766 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE,8W2D44K12, ONE SERIES- DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE 1.05kg

N02123134 VALVE, BALL,0.750" NPT, 2BVL-20 12 B 0.32kg

N02123136 VALVE, BALL,2BVL 20 32-B 1.99kg

N02482201 WATER VALVE,67173 14.28kg

N02482859 PROTECTION TUBE,67808 0.53kg

N02125712 ADAPTER,TBA-125 0.32kg

MM0240200 CABINET, ELECTRICAL,LUBE SENSOR JUNCTION BOX,316SS W/AL. GLAND PL. 9.45kg

1055490006 BASE PLATE,LATCH 0.32kg

1047520530 LATCH,ASSEMBLY, P/N 58L1-1-1AA 0.32kg

1029300189 DECAL,METSO MARK, 5.57" X 16.65"

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1029300190 DECAL,ACCENT STRIPE

N02123139 VALVE, BALL,F-510-CS-R-66-FS (3") 19.74kg

1001550038 NIPPLE,CLOSE, 2.000"NPTX2.000"-CL150-SCH40- ASTMA53-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1001598125 FLANGE,2.00"-ASMEB16.5-A181-GR 1

1001598127 FLANGE,3" NPTF,150 PSI, ASME B16.5,ASTMA181 GR 1 P/N R17 4.73kg

1001598129 FLANGE,THD RDUCG, 4" NPT, 150 PSI, ASMEB16.3, P/N R17 11.23kg

1004501043 GASKET,2.375"IDX5.905"ODX0.062"THK,  V-7 0.53kg

1004501053 GASKET,3.000", V-7

1004501063 GASKET,4.000", V-9 www.LulanPanda.com

1004501078 GASKET,6", V-12 www.LulanPanda.com

MM0249212 TRANSMITTER ASSEMBLY,U25177 (SET STD TR2432) 0.95kg

1001550034 NIPPLE,CLO, 0.75"-NPT X 1.375"-ASMEB16.3- STL-CL150-BLACK 0.11kg

1001551457 NIPPLE,LONG RH, 2.00X4.00"-NPT-ASMEB16.3- STL-CL150-BLACK 0.42kg

MM0218973 NAME PLATE,18 GAUGE, 316 SS, (ENGLISH)

1001535580 ELBOW,2.000"-NPT-90DEG-CL150-ASMEB16.3- A197-UNPLTD 0.84kg

1001575038 T CONNECTION,2.00"-NPT-CL150-ASMEB16.3- ASTMA197-BLACK 1.47kg

1026950097 JOINT,2.00" DIA PIPE, 2.38"OD, P/N NH1650C200B0400 0.84kg

1000502060 PIPE,2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

1000502060 PIPE,2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

1001551461 NIPPLE,LONG RH, 2.00X6.00"-NPT-ASMEB16.3- STL-CL150-BLACK 0.73kg

1000502060 PIPE,2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

1000502060 PIPE,2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

1019703826 U-BOLT,FOR 2.00" PIPE, 0.375"-16 X 4.438"LG, 2.875"CTOC +

N02119026 CLAMP,8006744

1021342509 BRACKET,TEMP CTRL VALVE BYPASS ASSY SUPPORT 1.99kg

1001538349 ELBOW,FEMALE, 1.50X1.25"-ASMEB16.3-A197- 150PSI-BLACK 0.53kg

1001551438 NIPPLE,LONG RH, 1.5" NPTX3", ASTMA53, STD BLK WRGHT STL 0.21kg

MM0240311 NAME PLATE,M03356-105, VINYL NAMEPLATE, FILTER

1001558643 PLUG, SQUARE HEAD SOLID,0.500"NPT-CL300-ASMEB16.14- ASTMA197-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1001535576 ELBOW,0.750"NPT-90DEG-CL150-ASMEB16.3- ASTMA197-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1001551450 NIPPLE,LONG RH, 1.500" NPT X 12.000", STD BLK WRGHT STL

1000502055 PIPE,1 1/2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

1001551393 NIPPLE,LONG RH, 0.75"-NPT X 6.000"- ASMEB16.3-STL-CL150

1026950074 PIPE UNION,NH1650X300X0650 4.41kg

1021349586 BRACKET,PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, P/N M03356- 001 2.52kg

MM0245895 SUPPORT,M03356-006REVB, FILTER SUPPORT 0.73kg

N64350801 WARNING DECAL,6010A-ISO ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD

1029300400 WARNING DECAL,HAZARDOUS VOLTAGE...CONTACT (ENGLISH TEXT)

1004590280 GLUE,NITR RBR-METRC4 VINYL PLASTICS, PINT, P/N EC847 1.47kg

1004826348 PIPE SEALANT,LOCTITE 592-31 0.11kg

1078020090 PIPE SUPPORT,OIL PIPE 0.84kg

1019701150 U-BOLT,3.44" DEEP, 2.250" C TO C, 1/4-20NC X,1.75" THD

N05228053 PROXIMITY SWITCH,871TM-BH8N18-N3 0.11kg

MM0215635 BRACKET,BALL VALVE PROX SWITCH, M03470- 110 123.9kg

N02119025 CLAMP,TBC312 www.LulanPanda.com

1029300401 DECAL,WARNING, DISCONNECT & OVERCURRENT(ENGLISH)

1001504401 BUSHING REDUCTION,4.000X2.500" -NPT-ASMEB16.14-A197- BLACK 1.26kg

1008395161 PROTECTION PLUG,T-1097

1008395146 PROTECTION PLUG,T-53

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 343.35kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 61.95kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 61.95kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 34.65kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 40.95kg

1000103057 L SHAPE,L1.500X1.500X0.125" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1000106047 BEAM,W8X13.0LB/FT-ASTMA6- ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT RLLD 36.75kg

1001860229 FLANGE, SLIP-ON WELDING,4.000"-CL150-ASMEB16.5-ASTMA181-GR,1 5.25kg

1001860327 FLANGE WELDING,LAP JOINT, 3.00"- ASMEB16.5-A181-CL1- 150PSI 3.78kg

1001523063 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,0.500"-NPSC X 0.719"-ASMEB16.3-STL- BLACK

1001523069 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,2.500X1.500"-NPT-ASMEB16.3 0.95kg

1000502095 PIPE,6.000X0.258"-ASTMA53-SCH40

1001863031 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,6.00"-ASMEB16.5-CL150-ASTMA181-GR1 11.45kg

1001523067 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,1.500"-NPT X 0.969"-ASMEB16.3-STL- BLACK

1001523066 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,1.250" NPSC X 0.969" LG, ASMEB16.3

1001520061 COUPLING,0.250"NPSCX1.880" -PIPE-ASMEB16.3- STD BLK STL

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 24.15kg

1000502070 PIPE,3"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 0.53kg

1001523072 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,4.000"-NPT X 2.180"-ASMEB16.3-STL- BLACK 1.16kg

1000115068 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.250X3.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR 1.05kg

1000502080 PIPE,4.500X0.237"-ASTMA53-SCH40-TYPE E/F-BLACK

1000103057 L SHAPE,L1.500X1.500X0.125" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 34.65kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 40.95kg

1000103057 L SHAPE,L1.500X1.500X0.125" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1002774291 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGONAL,0.250"-20UNC-2AX1.250"-ASMEB18.2.1- GR 5-UNPLTD

1002477131 STUD,0.250"-13 UNC-2A X 0.75", CONT THREAD

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 42kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1042016437 HANDLE,P/N 135-J-3 WITH MODS (FOR CRANKCASE DOOR COVER) 0.53kg

1000151551 STRIP STEEL,0.1875X2.0000"-AISI1010, HOT ROLLED 1.47kg

1000151551 STRIP STEEL,0.1875X2.0000"-AISI1010, HOT ROLLED 1.37kg

1044050575 HOOK,HP800 LUBE SYSTEM TANK COVER 0.21kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 12.39kg

1008008551 HINGE,CONTIN, 2" OP W X 72" LG X 0.120" THK X 0.250" PIN

1000115327 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.500X2.500"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR

1000115321 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.500X2.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR

1000160010 PLATE, STEEL,0.1875"-ASTMA6-ASTMA36, HR 39.27kg

1000131017 ROUND BAR, STEEL,0.375"-ASTMA6-AISIM1015/20, MBQ 0.21kg

1000103081 L SHAPE,L2.000X1.250X0.187" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1000436022 SCREEN CLOTH,BRASS 0.42kg

1004558751 SHEET, RUBBER,0.375" THK NEOPRENE SPONGE- CLOSED-CELL-LOW DENSITY 1.05kg

N05428798 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR,15KW/415V/3PH/50HZ/1450  RPM TOSHIBA 130.2kg

N02111935 SPLIT FLANGE,SF3-32 1.16kg

N03461012 PUMP INSTALLATION,BF1302-250MM-X-8.13 23kg

1026888196 COUPLING HALF,ROTEX-38/45-GG25-1.625"BORE- 0.375"KEYWAY 1.26kg

1027040705 COUPLING ELEMENT,SPIDER 92 SH A, YELLOW, 502-038100-,0001

1026888195 FLEXIBLE COUPLING,1.250" BORE PUMP, 0.3125 PUMP KEYWAY + 1.16kg

N02150054 PUMP,P7500C367AXSPLNY3000ASPLNY301DVS 81.48kg

MM0203454 BASE,SKID BASE FOR PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 66.89kg

1078000021 VIBRATION DAMPER,MOUNT, NO DWG. 0.53kg

MM0217852 SPLIT FLANGE,SF3-40

MM0239576 PIPE ASSEMBLY,SUCTION PIPE (2.50"NOM) 3.89kg

MM0235797 PIPE ASSEMBLY,(2.50"NOM) 2.52kg

MM0240989 HOSE ASSEMBLY,2.00"OD X 43.0" W/CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE ENDS. 1.99kg

MM0236574 BRACKET,M03284-010, ANGLE BRACKET, PUMP SUPPORT 0.73kg

MM0236583 NAME PLATE,METSO ID TAG, ALUMINUM, P/N ONLY

N64350800 WARNING PLATE,1146A-ISO WARNING ROTATING PART

1000160065 PLATE, STEEL,0.375"-ASTMA6-ASTMA36, HR 61.01kg

1000115218 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.375X4.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR 2.94kg

MM0235821 ADAPTER FLANGE,40P-40BWSF-40 0.63kg

1001816291 ELBOW, SHORT RADIUS,2.50"-WELD-90DEG-ASMEB16.9- ASTMA234-GR B-SCH40 0.95kg

MM0235814 HOSE ADAPTER,HAS-10BV 0.95kg

1001815166 ELBOW, BUTT WELD,2.50"-WELD-45DEG-ASMEB16.9- ASTMA234-GR B-SCH40

1000502065 WELD, PIPE,2.500X0.203"-ASTMA53-SCH40-BLK

MM0235821 ADAPTER FLANGE,40P-40BWSF-40 0.63kg

1001816291 ELBOW, SHORT RADIUS,2.50"-WELD-90DEG-ASMEB16.9- ASTMA234-GR B-SCH40 0.95kg

MM0235814 HOSE ADAPTER,HAS-10BV 0.95kg

00902103014S L SHAPE,L3.000X3.000X0.250" -ASTMA6- ASTMA36, HR

1000502095 PIPE,6.000X0.258"-ASTMA53-SCH40

1001863031 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,6.00"-ASMEB16.5-CL150-ASTMA181-GR1 11.45kg

1001520063 COUPLING,0.500"NPSCX1.563" -PIPE-ASMEB16.3- STD BLK STL 0.11kg

1001523064 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,0.750" NPT X 0.750" LG, ASMEB16.3 +

1001523063 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,0.500"-NPSC X 0.719"-ASMEB16.3-STL- BLACK

MM0250345 MONITORING UNIT,U25176 0.21kg

1046050032 THERMOWELL,0.50 -14NPT X 70MM, P/N UT0013 0.11kg

MM0242686 TEMPERATURE PROBE,TS-5051 (5M CABLE,-40 TO 150C,PT1000,316SS,IP67) 0.32kg

17-107-513-111 FITTING,CORD GRIP 0.50 NPT 0.11kg

1079844030 SOCKET CABLE,EVC005 0.32kg

1079844032 PROTECTION COVER,RTD MONITOR COVER, P/N E30006

1079844027 CABLE CLAMP,MOUNTING, P/N E10077 0.11kg

1012889261 CHANNEL 25.93kg

1000115348 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.500X5.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR 6.72kg

1000109169 CHANNEL,C8X11.50LB/FT -ASTMA6- ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HOT RLLD,50

17-107-529-401 ASSEMBLY DRAWING,LEVEL INDICATOR ASM PIX

17-107-513-205 LEVEL SWITCH,NORMALLY OPEN, 20 TO 250 AC/DC IFM EFECTOR, KI0206 0.11kg

17-107-513-207 THERMOWELL,1.25 NPTM X M30 INTERNAL TEFLON 0.11kg

17-107-513-309 CABLE,ANGLED 5 METER,IFM EFECTOR INC. , E18215 0.21kg

1000115203 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.375X2.500"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR 4.94kg

MM0250345 MONITORING UNIT,U25176 0.21kg

N05228062 TEMPERATURE PROBE,E35130 (THERMOWELL) 0.21kg

MM0242686 TEMPERATURE PROBE,TS-5051 (5M CABLE,-40 TO 150C,PT1000,316SS,IP67) 0.32kg

17-107-513-111 FITTING,CORD GRIP 0.50 NPT 0.11kg

1079844030 SOCKET CABLE,EVC005 0.32kg

1079844032 PROTECTION COVER,RTD MONITOR COVER, P/N E30006

1079844027 CABLE CLAMP,MOUNTING, P/N E10077 0.11kg

1000160015 PLATE, STEEL,0.250" ASTM A6,UNS K02600, HR, PER SPEC 1000160000 1.99kg

1000109133 C SHAPE,C3X5.00LB/FT-ASTMA6-ASTMA36, HR 1.05kg

1003001031 NUT, HEXAGONAL, HEAVY,0.500"-13UNC-2B-ASMEB18.2.2-GR A- UNPLTD

1000115035 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.250X1.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR

1000115035 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.250X1.000"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR

1000151374 STRIP STEEL,0.125X2.000"-ASTMA6-AISI1010, HR, SOFT STL 0.19kg

1044252584 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 46.3"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS,GATES 0.63kg

1002076231 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,0.5625"-18-37D MX0.4375"-18 M O-RING,,202702-4-6S

1001978140 TEE,2033-8-8S www.LulanPanda.com 0.11kg

1001986360 TEE,10 S6X-S 0.21kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1001986340 TEE,6 S6X-S 0.11kg

1044253959 HOSE ASSEMBLY,GATES P/N 10M4K-MC-10FJX-8FJX-9150 7.35kg

1044253954 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.62"ID X 132.70"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 2.94kg

1005105040 CLAMP,CS30-1 0.11kg

1044252838 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 136.80"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 1.26kg

1044254417 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.75"ID X 360.0"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 9.03kg

1001983550 ELBOW,SAE070201-0.750"-16-90DEG-37FLARE- 37FLARE 0.11kg

1044252562 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"ID X 36.2"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.73kg

1044252051 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"ID X 14.4"LG, W/1 FLARE & 1 BOSS SWIVEL CPLG 0.42kg

1044252558 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"IDX35.4"LG  W/1 FLARE&1 BOSS SWIVEL CPLG 0.73kg

1044252177 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"IDX24.8"LG  W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.42kg

1044252708 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.375"ID X 93.700"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 1.26kg

1044252194 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 26.40"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.53kg

1044252789 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 360.0"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 3.78kg

1044252839 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"IDX360.0"LG  W/2 FEMALE SWIVEL CPLG 3.04kg

1044252029 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 10.2"LGM W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.63kg

1044253953 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.62"IDX360.0"LG  W/1 90DEG FML & 1 STR FML SWIVEL 7.14kg

1035702021 O-RING,AS568-908-0.644X0.087-NBR90

1044252196 HOSE ASSEMBLY,.38"IDX27.6"LG  W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.53kg

1001985750 TEE, EQUAL,FL MLXMLXFML SWIVEL, 0.750"-16, RASC 3300-8 0.11kg

1008397408 CAP,ASC-DN-8 0.53kg

1002076249 CONNECTOR,8-6 F5OX-S 0.11kg

1001979650 ELBOW,SWIVEL-90DEG-0.750"-37 DEG FLARE, RAS2000C-8 0.11kg

1044252078 HOSE ASSEMBLY,0.38"ID X 14.60"LG, W/2 FLARE SWIVEL CPLGS 0.32kg

MM0247689 VIBRATION SENSOR ASSEMBLY,KIT SKF 15.75kg

1003722029 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M8X16-9.8-UNPLTD

1003069041 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M8 NOM DIA, SPRING

1035682104 GASKET,5.04" SQ, USED W/SKF ACCELEROMETER PROTECTION BOX

1020299233 PROTECTION BOX 0.84kg

1035682103 GASKET,COVER, SKF ACCELEROMETER PROTECTION BOX

1027240042 COVER,FOR USE WITH SKF VIBRATION SENSOR SYSTEM 3.26kg

1003721022 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M5X14-9.8-UNPLTD

1003069031 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M5 , SPRING

1005103808 CONNECTOR,CGB192-SG 0.11kg

1005104014 NUT, LOCK,141 (1/2")

1005104050 SEALING RING,5262 (1/2") 0.11kg

MM0247690 VIBRATION MONITOR ENCLOSURE,4X CTU SKF 13.23kg

MM0247691 ACCELEROMETER,CMPT 2310T SKF 0.73kg

1004558748 SHEET, RUBBER,0.125" THK NEOPRENE SPONGE- CLOSED-CELL-LOW DENSITY 1.05kg

1000154150 PLATE, STEEL,11 GA (0.120" THK)-ASTMA6- COMMERCIAL QUAL-HR-LOW C 0.24kg

1000154150 PLATE, STEEL,11 GA (0.120" THK)-ASTMA6- COMMERCIAL QUAL-HR-LOW C 0.09kg

1000154150 PLATE, STEEL,11 GA (0.120" THK)-ASTMA6- COMMERCIAL QUAL-HR-LOW C 0.15kg

1000154150 PLATE, STEEL,11 GA (0.120" THK)-ASTMA6- COMMERCIAL QUAL-HR-LOW C 0.09kg

1000154150 PLATE, STEEL,11 GA (0.120" THK)-ASTMA6- COMMERCIAL QUAL-HR-LOW C 0.12kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 3.26kg

1000154120 SHEETS,10 GA, ASTMA1011 / A1011M, HR, COMM GRADE, LOW C 3.26kg

1021456545 SUPPORT BRACKET 11.13kg

1003724626 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X80-8.8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1003010066 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M20X2.5-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003069066 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-M20 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MEDIUM BLACK

1062440052 RING,DRIVER 619.5kg

1093085034 HYDRAULIC DRIVE 153.3kg

1055497974 MOUNTING PLATE 72.45kg

1027152292 COVER,MOUNTING PLATE 6.93kg

1003056043 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A21-140HV-UNPLTD

1003725641 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X100-8.8-UNPLTD 0.84kg

65-631-005-131 NUT, HEXAGONAL,DIN934-M30-8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1003069076 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-30-ST-UNPLTD

1003724113 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X75-8.8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

1003010061 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M16-9-UNPLTD

1003069061 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M16 NOM BOLT DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK

1055497973 MOUNTING PLATE 58.8kg

1003722550 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M10X30-9.8-UNPLTD

1003010046 NUT, HEXAGONAL,M10X1.5-ASMEB18.2.4.2M-9-UNPLTD

1003056055 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A31-140HV-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1073048486 PINION BUSHING 0.84kg

1057107701 THRUST PLATE 1.05kg

1037117218 PINION 9.13kg

1007249566 V-RING,V-95A, TWVA00950-N6T50

1003801023 GREASE FITTING,R.250" BSP, P/N H1R-1/4-19

1003722543 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M10X25-9.8-UNPLTD

1003069046 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127 P1-M10 NOM DIA, SPRING, MED BLACK +

MM0239120 BRACKET,TURNING, FOR SHORT BOWL 18.17kg

1003725105 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X65-8.8-UNPLTD 0.32kg

1003056049 WASHER, PLAIN,DIN125-A25-140HV-UNPLTD

1031405035 CONNECTOR CABLE,103000A01F060 0.32kg

1003010051 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4033-M12-9-UNPLTD

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1003069051 WASHER, LOCK,DIN127-B12-ST-UNPLTD

1003056531 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7093-1-12-200HV-UNPLTD

1038052046 PROTECTION SKIRT,DRIVE SKIRT 1.05kg

1055497972 MOUNTING PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 59.85kg

1003724126 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M16X80-8.8-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1021349579 BRACKET,SWITCH 0.84kg

N05228053 PROXIMITY SWITCH,871TM-BH8N18-N3 0.11kg

1000963500 PLATE, STEEL,40MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA514-TYPE T- 1-320 HB MIN 1.05kg

1061030445 GEAR BOX,PLANETARY DRIVE, ESKRIDGE 130L E- D1-C-4-117 81.9kg

1050230080 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC,VOAC F12-40, SAE VERSION 17.32kg

1062870307 SEAL,O-RING SEAL, P/N 2-250

1076612903 STUD,1/2-13UNC-2AX7.500"-ASTM193-B7, GS02443-001 0.53kg

00-631-064-108 NUT, HEXAGONAL, HEAVY,0.500"-13UNC-2B-ASMEB18.2.2-GR 2H- UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003064476 WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING,,REGULA0.500" -ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-46-

1002076262 ADAPTER, MALE,8-10 F5OX-S 0.11kg

N02431050 CAP,10 FNTX-S

N02111170 FLANGE,SP48-12-12

1093085035 INSTALLATION,LUBE ASSEMBLY MOUNTING CLIP 0.11kg

N02406211 CONNECTOR,4-WGTX-WLN-S 0.11kg

1001980730 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,PORT STEM TO M PIPE

MM0394514 TUBE ASSEMBLY,GEARBOX LUBRICATION TUBE

1002076265 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,1.06"-12 IN. 37 DG. FL MALEX1.06" MALE ST. THD 0.21kg

N02431051 CAP,12 FNTX-S

1001955165 ELBOW,12 C6X-S 0.32kg

1021790059 BRAKE,P/N 95C-4-C-4-B032 20.48kg

1002775271 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGONAL,0.500"-13UNC-2AX0.750"-ASMEB18.2.1- GR 5-UNPLTD

1003064476
WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, REGULA0.500"-ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-

46-,UNPLTD

1007235820 V-RING,800950

1035710566 O-RING,AS568-342-3.6X0.21"-NBR70

1037071003 PINION,P/N 81-004-4062 10.5kg

1057100517 STRIP RETAINER,KIT, P/N 81-018-2991 0.73kg

1062870306 O-RING,FOR HYD DRIVE RETRO FIT KIT 94399179

00-733-105-024 GREASE FITTING,0.125 NPT X 0.688

00-615-142-474
SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,0.375"-16UNRC-3AX2.000"-ASMEB18.3- 

ASTMA574-UNPLTD

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 54.6kg

1000915381 FLAT BAR, STEEL,25X70MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 2.73kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1068753447 PINION SHAFT 7.04kg

1000133097 ROUND BAR, STEEL,5.250"-ASTMA6-AISI1141, HOT ROLLED 15.24kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.25kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 54.6kg

1000915381 FLAT BAR, STEEL,25X70MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 2.73kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1000144514 ROUND BAR, STEEL,7.000"-ASTMA6-AISI4140, HOT ROLLED, ANNEALED 9.13kg

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 6.3kg

1000960040 PLATE, STEEL,12MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 5.46kg

1000960040 PLATE, STEEL,12MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 1.89kg

1000960040 PLATE, STEEL,12MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 1.16kg

1000960040 PLATE, STEEL,12MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36(UNS K02600), HR 0.11kg

1004592506 RUBBER SKIRT,.38" X 6.0" X MISC

1000960070 PLATE, STEEL,25MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 54.6kg

1000915381 FLAT BAR, STEEL,25X70MM-ASTMA29M-ASTMA575M- M1020, HR

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 2.73kg

1000960006 PLATE, STEEL,6MM-ASTMA6M-ASTMA36M, HR 7.14kg

1000109154 C SHAPE,C6X10.5LB/FT-ASTMA6-ASTMA36, HR 1.68kg

1000115086 FLAT BAR, STEEL,0.250X4.500"-ASTMA29-ASTMA575- M1020, HR 0.84kg

N02123137 VALVE, BALL,2BVL2024B STAUFF 1.47kg

N02480792 PUMP,PVP41 36 L2 P 27.3kg

MM0200041 MOTOR, ELECTRIC,22KW/1470RPM/D180LM  FR/415VAC/3PH/50/HZ/TEFC 241.5kg

1010210671 ADAPTOR, PUMP/MOTOR,MOUNTING 21.32kg

1026887791 FLEXIBLE COUPLING,ASSEMBLY - TYPE L150 - M48 BORE X 0.875" BORE 3.99kg

1026888193 FLEXIBLE COUPLING,L150-0.875"BORE-0.25X0.125"KEYWAY, 685144-35750 1.99kg

1027040700 SPIDER,L150-HYTREL, 685144-11993 0.11kg

N02125717 FILTER,F3-50P-1-05Q-E-50-PP-1 24.36kg

MM0253646 SOLENOID VALVE,DSH121NRMD048LD 0.32kg

1079141224 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR,1.0 GALLON, 3000 PSI, #20 SAE PORT 37.8kg

MM0241983 VALVE ASSEMBLY,VALVE MODULE, 48VDC SOLENOIDS

MM0216897 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE,ASSY FOR 24V PLC READY SYSTEM, ENGLISH PLATES 1.78kg

1001605971 VALVE, CHECK,C1620S 3.15kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1021880040 BREATHER,P/N BR110 BREATHER & TB125 ADAPTER 0.63kg

MM0253211 CABINET, ELECTRICAL,ASSEMBLY,120/240  VAC IN-24VDC INST,48 VDC SOLENOID

1029300205 DECAL,OIL LEVEL, MAINTAIN...(ENGLISH TEXT)

1056376844 INSTRUCTION PLATE,"ADJUSTMENT UNDER LOAD", ENG TEXT P/N M00309 0.11kg

1005194674 TEMPERATURE SWITCH,TU800-1-BR-BN-SPST-020-GR1-1-4.5 W/42"LDS 0.21kg

1079147549 TANK,RESERVOIR

1029300190 DECAL,ACCENT STRIPE

1029300189 DECAL,METSO MARK, 5.57" X 16.65"

1003880161 MAGNETIC SEPARATOR,SKB-2 1.68kg

1023499260 TANK FILL CAP,A-TB-780, TANK, FILLER CAP & STRAINER 2.1kg

1002076250 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,0.750"-16-37 DEG-FL-SAE 070120, RAC1000-8 F5OX 0.11kg

1002076265 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,1.06"-12 IN. 37 DG. FL MALEX1.06" MALE ST. THD 0.21kg

1002076263 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,.875"-14 37 DEG FL MLX1.062"-12 O-RING

1002076240 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,RAC 1000-6-8

1002076260 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,.88"-14, 37 DG. FL. MALEX.88"-14 MALE, STR. THD 0.11kg

1036380003 OIL LEVEL INDICATOR,LIQUID LEVEL SIGHT GAUGE, P/N G605- 20-A-1 0.63kg

1078000020 VIBRATION DAMPER,PAD, GS P/N GS00322

MM0214282 COVER ASSEMBLY,5068

1005194195 SWITCH, PRESSURE,201P13C3K 1.16kg

1007017102 GAUGE, PRESSURE,RANGE 0-5000PSI, 2-1/2" GAUGE, 1/4" STEM MOUNT 0.42kg

1056376893 PLATE, LEGEND,HPU PORT CONNECTIONS (ENGLISH TEXT)

N64350801 WARNING DECAL,6010A-ISO ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD

1029300401 DECAL,WARNING, DISCONNECT & OVERCURRENT(ENGLISH)

N64350800 WARNING PLATE,1146A-ISO WARNING ROTATING PART

1029300400 WARNING DECAL,HAZARDOUS VOLTAGE...CONTACT (ENGLISH TEXT)

MM0218973 NAME PLATE,18 GAUGE, 316 SS, (ENGLISH)

MM0253645 SOLENOID VALVE,DSL101ND048LD 0.53kg

MM0253502 MANIFOLD,ASSY MOTOR ADJUST, 48VDC,HP800 POWER UNIT VALVE MODULE

MM0253503 MANIFOLD,ASSY TRAMP CIRCUIT, 48VDC,HP800 POWER UNIT VALVE MODULE

MM0253504 MANIFOLD,ASSY CLAMP CIRCUIT, 48VDC,HP800 POWER UNIT VALVE MODULE

1093085007 TIE-ROD KIT,MANIFOLD,GS HYDRAULICS 0.21kg

1093085008 SEAL KIT,MANIFOLD O-RING KIT GS HYDRAULICS

1001699070 VALVE,DSG-03-3C4-D48-N-150-90 5.67kg

1001699070 VALVE,DSG-03-3C4-D48-N-150-90 5.67kg

MM0253708 SOLENOID,ASSEMBLY, 48VDC, PARKER SOLENOID/YUKENS COIL 0.84kg

1001603755 PLUG,ORIFICE, SAE WITH 0.026" DIA ORIFICE

1001690017 VALVE, SHUTTLE,P/N BDSV-10-N-3-0 0.11kg

1050056005 MANIFOLD,BLOCK, P/N M02023

1007017173 GAUGE, PRESSURE,SMM-63-G-G-1/4-INOX-0+400 B/PSI 0.32kg

MM0253648 SOLENOID VALVE,DS162C,PARKER-HANNIFIN 0.63kg

N05256443 COIL, SOLENOID,C-SD3-48-N-51 YUKEN 0.21kg

MM0253644 SOLENOID VALVE,DSL101CD048LD 0.53kg

1001696746 SOLENOID VALVE,EMDV-12-N-4A-0-48D-G 1.05kg

1001623523 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,PARKER RAH 101 D50/2950 OR 0.21kg

N02456156 VALVE, CHECK, PILOT OPERATED,POC1-10-F-O-005 0.21kg

1001614602 VALVE, NEEDLE,W/MOD'S PER DWG 0.21kg

1001603714 VALVE, CHECK,P/N CVFP-12-N-0-005, CHOKE CHECK VALVE 0.32kg

1001623524 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,RELIEF TYPE, P/N RVPS-10-N-S-0-50/3250 FF 0.21kg

1001697900 SOLENOID VALVE,SOLENOID VALVE/2-WAY 1.05kg

1050056003 MANIFOLD,BLOCK, P/N M00021

MM0253644 SOLENOID VALVE,DSL101CD048LD 0.53kg

1001603709 VALVE, CHECK,CARTRIDGE TYPE 0.11kg

1001623526 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,RVDA-10-N-S-0-50/3200 FF / RDH 103S50 0.21kg

MM0253644 SOLENOID VALVE,DSL101CD048LD 0.53kg

1001623521 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,P/N RVDA-10-N-S-15/MIN 0.21kg

1001614602 VALVE, NEEDLE,W/MOD'S PER DWG 0.21kg

1001698969 SOLENOID VALVE,2 POSITION, W-WAY, NORMALLY OPEN, 48VDC 0.53kg

1001603757 PLUG,ORIFICE, SAE WITH 0.093" DIA ORIFICE

1007013507 GAUGE, PRESSURE,SPG-063-00600-S 0.21kg

1050056004 MANIFOLD,BLOCK, P/N M99095

1050051583 MANIFOLD,ALUM., 90 DEG. CONN., 3 STATION,,SAE 6 PORTS 9.45kg

MM0218101 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE,IFM EFECTOR P/N 2221, SETTINGS PER DRAWING 0.32kg

1056376940 NAME PLATE,PT2 TRAMP (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056376939 NAME PLATE,P/N M03377-011, PT1 CLAMP (ENGLISH TEXT)

1003130409 SCREW, DRIVE, ROUND HEAD,#4X0.250"-ASMEB18.6.4-TYPE U-ZN CHROMATE PL

N05233200 BLOCK, TERMINAL,UK2.5N,PHOENIX  CONTACT

N02495150 COVER, END,D-UK 2,5

N02495153 END PLATE,E/NS 35 N, 0800886

N02495154 BLOCK, TERMINAL,USLKG 2,5 N

N02495939 FUSE HOLDER,1492-H6

1005270229 ELECTRIC CABLE,TYPE SOW, 16AWG, 3 CONDUCTOR 0.53kg

1005270531 ELECTRIC CABLE,TYPE SO SHIELDED CABLE, RATED 75 DEG C, 600V 0.53kg

1005170220 HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE,FP-301-1/2"-CLEAR, 25FT CASE

MM0242417 CONVERTER,SD-350B-48 1.16kg

N05256522 SWITCH, SELECTOR,9001KS25B,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE 0.11kg

N05256393 SIGNAL LIGHT,800TC-QTH24G,ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, TM: ALLE

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



N05256394 SIGNAL LIGHT,800TC-QTH24A,ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, TM: ALLE 0.32kg

N05256396 SIGNAL LIGHT,800TC-QTH24B,ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, TM: ALLE

N05256395 SIGNAL LIGHT,800TC-QTH24R,ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, TM: ALLE

N05256398 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON,9001KR9R,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE 0.11kg

N05256521 SWITCH, SELECTOR,9001KS52B,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE 0.11kg

N05256552 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON,9001K93R,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE

N05256397 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON,9001KR1B,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE 0.11kg

N05256399 BLOCK, CONTACT,9001KA53,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE

N05256550 BLOCK, CONTACT,9001KA54,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE 0.11kg

N05256551 BLOCK, CONTACT,9001KA52,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE

N05256523 SWITCH, SELECTOR,9001KS11B,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE

N05256553 BOOT, RUBBER,9001KU1,SCHNEIDER  ELECTRIC, TM: SQUARE

N05256554 PROTECTION RUBBER,9001-KU1B

N05233200 BLOCK, TERMINAL,UK2.5N

N02495150 COVER, END,D-UK 2,5

N02495153 END PLATE,E/NS 35 N, 0800886

N02495154 BLOCK, TERMINAL,USLKG 2,5 N

1056376663 NAME PLATE,LOCAL REMOTE (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056376661 NAME PLATE,REMOTE (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056366061 NAME PLATE,DIRTY HYDRAULIC FILTER (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056366062 NAME PLATE,BOWL REMOVAL/RUN (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056366200 NAME PLATE,POWER UNIT ON (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056366203 NAME PLATE,POWER UNIT OFF (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056376672 NAME PLATE,LOW RELEASE CYLINDER PRESSURE

1056376671 NAME PLATE,LOW CLAMPING CYLINDER PRESSURE (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056366202 NAME PLATE,CLEAR / RELEASE CYL. PRESS (ENGLISH TEXT)

1056376669 IDENTIFICATION PLATE,LEGEND PLATE "MANUAL/RUN", ENG TEXT 0.53kg

1056376667 NAME PLATE,OPEN SETTING (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056376668 NAME PLATE,CLOSE SETTING (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056376666 NAME PLATE,CLAMPING CYLINDER PRESSURIZE (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056376701 NAME PLATE,LOW OIL LEVEL (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056376702 NAME PLATE,HIGH OIL TEMPERATURE (ENGLISH TEXT) 0.53kg

1056366201 NAME PLATE,PRESSURE RESET (ENGLISH TEXT)

1029300202 INSTRUCTION PLATE,PRIOR TO PUSHING PRESSURIZE RESET... (ENGLISH TXT) 0.53kg

N64350801 WARNING DECAL,6010A-ISO ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD

1029300400 WARNING DECAL,HAZARDOUS VOLTAGE...CONTACT (ENGLISH TEXT)

1002852096 SCREW, PAN HEAD,6-32UNC-2AX0.375", 11106502

1003047028 NUT, HEXAGONAL,6-32 UNC, STAINLESS STEEL, WITH SEAL

1005170196 WIRE MARKER,12-16AWG, HSCPS-0.4-3336-WT

1004826405 SEALANT,732 WHITE, 10.1OZ 0.42kg

1002801607 MACHINE SCREW, SLOTTED FILLISTER HE  10-24 UNC-2AX0.250"-ASMEB18.6.3-UNPLTD

1003064458
WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, REGULA0.190"-ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-46-

UNPLTD

#NAME? IDENTIFICATION PLATE,INSTRUMENT TAGS-PU & PL

1072984001 SLEEVE,OVAL, .09"DIA, TYPE 304 STN STL, P/N 3755T14

1087167202 ROPE, STEEL,7X7, 0.09375", 3461T45 0.42kg

#NAME? IDENTIFICATION PLATE,INSTRUMENT TAG ASSY

1072984001 SLEEVE,OVAL, .09"DIA, TYPE 304 STN STL, P/N 3755T14

1087167202 ROPE, STEEL,7X7, 0.09375", 3461T45 0.42kg

1018882335 FAN,3000RPM/415V/3PH/50HZ/0 -12000 FT ELEV, AUS STD,AMERICAN FAN CO. 87.15kg

1021880063 FILTER, AIR,P/N ECG11-2501 AIR CLEANER (HOUSING)+ 17.22kg

1010299353 ADAPTER,SPECIAL, FOR 7.00"ID HOSE, STRAIGHT HUMP 0.95kg

1010299305 ADAPTER,BREATHER END 3.89kg

1010299304 ADAPTER,BLOWER END 10.4kg

1010299309 COUNTERSHAFT BOX,ADAPTER 4.62kg

1054602426 TUBE,4"OD X 8" LG 3.15kg

1044259389 HOSE,DUCT, 4.00"ID, 4.47"OD, 120.000" LG 7.14kg

1044259388 HOSE,3.500"ID X 3.970"OD X 120.000"LG 6.2kg

1024542753 CLAMP, HOSE,P115207 0.11kg

1024542752 CLAMP, HOSE,FOR 4" TO 4.5" ID HOSE, P/N P11-5204 0.11kg

1024542751 CLAMP, HOSE,P115202

1002775826 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGONAL,0.625"-11UNC-2AX2.250"-ASMEB18.2.1- GR 5-UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003001041 NUT, HEXAGONAL, HEAVY,0.625"-11UNC-2B-ASMEB18.2.2-GR A- UNPLTD 0.11kg

1003064482 WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING,,REGULA0.625" -ASMEB18.21.1-SAEJ403-C38-46-

1032142007 INDICATOR,X002350 0.11kg

1001558621 PLUG,0.250" NPT, SQUARE HEAD, SOLID, ANSI B16.15

N05228072 FLOWMETER,SD2000 www.LulanPanda.com 4.09kg

17-107-513-303 CABLE,EVC002 0.21kg

MM0220350 ADAPTER,R2 TO 3 IN. SCHED 40 PIPE ADAPTER 1.99kg

1000552900
MECHANICAL TUBING, SEAMLESS, CARBON STEEL, RO,4.000X3.500"-ASTMA519-,A513-

TYPE 5, DOM

1000160015 PLATE, STEEL,0.250" ASTM A6,UNS K02600, HR, PER SPEC 1000160000 1.16kg

1000553739 MECHANICAL TUBING, SEAMLESS,,CARBON STEEL, RO

1001863029 FLANGE, WELDING NECK,4.00"-ASMEB16.5-ASTMA181-GR1-,150PSI-UNPLTD 7.88kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



1001832178 BUTTWELDING REDUCER, CONCENTRIC,4X3 NPS-ASMEB16.9-ASTMA234-CL,150-UNPLTD 3.57kg

1000502070 PIPE,3"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 0.53kg

1000502070 PIPE,3"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 0.53kg

1001832138 REDUCER,3.000" X 2.000", WELD, CONCENTR, SMLESS + S1169307 1.26kg

1000502060 PIPE,2"-SCH40-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S- BLACK, PLAIN ENDS 17.37kg

1001523061 HALF COUPLING, PIPE,0.250"NPSCX0.531" -ASMEB16.3-STD BLK STL

1000552900
MECHANICAL TUBING, SEAMLESS, CARBON STEEL, RO,4.000X3.500"-ASTMA519-,A513-

TYPE 5, DOM

1000515070 PIPE,3.000"DIA X MISC, TYPE 316 STN STL SCH 40

MM0220351 REDUCER,3.0" BSPP FEM. TO 2.0" BSPP FEM., SCHD 40 316 SS 0.53kg

1031402025 TRANSDUCER,7ML1118-0EA30 (ULTRASONIC,MODEL XPS-15,30M CABLE) 4.83kg

MM0239579 SENSOR, LEVEL,7ML5004-1BA10-1A & 7ML1830-2AN (DC CNTLR & PRGR) 3.15kg

1031402026 INSTALLATION KITS,AIMING, P/N EASY AIMER-2 2.42kg

MM0311336 BOWL LINER,SH FINE 4442.55kg 2037mm * 2037mm * 854mm

48314360 BOWL LINER EXTRA FINE (For use with Standard Bowl #20055034)

48314369 BOWL LINER EXTRA FINE (For use with SH Bowl #20057058)

48314347 BOWL LINER FINE (For use with SH Bowl #20057058 & #20057059)

48314361 BOWL LINER FINE (For use with Standard Bowl #20055034)

48314359 BOWL LINER FINE (For use with SH Bowl #20057059)

48314345 BOWL LINER MEDIUM (For use with Standard Bowl #20055033)

48314362 BOWL LINER MEDIUM (For use with Standard Bowl #20055034)

48314356 BOWL LINER COARSE (For use with Standard Bowl #20055034 & #20055033) 3070.2kg 2046mm * 2046mm * 908mm

48314344 BOWL LINER EXTRA COARSE (For use with Standard Bowl #20055034 & #20055033)

50143851 MANTLE EF,F,MEDIUM

1048314364 Bowl liner 4368kg 2032mm * 2032mm * 859mm

1050143852 Mantle www.LulanPanda.com 4910.85kg 1940mm * 1940mm * 1021mm

1048314363 Bowl Liner 4410kg

MM0328312 Main frame and main shaft 19546.8kg 3417mm * 3300mm * 2420mm

1093080217 Eccentric assembly 5577.6kg

1093080118 BOWL ASSY SHORT HEAD

1047099120 BUSHING KEY www.LulanPanda.com

1019584409 BOLT SQUARE HEAD M56 X 5.5-6G X 170MM

1073049423 Sheave bushing 51.45kg

1031483001 Filter element 4.83kg

1093070002 Clamp cylinder repair kit 0.04kg

MM0325754 Main frame liner 810.6kg

1020057059 BOWL

袦袦0325753 Main frame assembly 20692.35kg

1094400143 Cylinder repair kit

1093080129 Adjustmeng Ring

N43800032 Filter element www.LulanPanda.com

1093080076 Main frame assembly

1059422506 PUMP, OIL GEAR PVW-20 32.55kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om


